
FAMILY
FUN 

AT ST PAUL’S
CHURCH

PARKWOOD ME8 9PN

For More Information email

1st and 3rd Sundays of each
month 3:00pm-4:30pm

Come and join us for an
informal service

exploring God’s word
for families with children
pre-school up to year 6.

POSGchildrensteam@gmail.com
Or visit www.achurchnearyou.com/
benefice/181BW

Crafts

Games

Bible story



FAMILY FUN
DATES 2024

Sunday 7th January
Sunday 21st January
Sunday 4th February
Sunday 18th February

Sunday 3rd March 
Sunday 17th March

Friday 29th March (Good Friday)
Sunday 21st April
Sunday 5th May 
Sunday 19th May 
Sunday 2nd June 
Sunday 16th June
Sunday 7th July

 


